PK Friesland

Heerenveen, 21- - 22-1-2023

Programmanr. 2
21-1-2023 - 14:51

Heren, 100m vlinderslag

Junioren 1 en ouder
Startlijst

naam

Serie 1 van 4

3
4
5

Mattias Stolk
Tycho Wienbelt
Yorre van der Wal

Serie 2van 4

1

~NOo o~ wWN

Robin Mintjes

Maico Langhout
Hielke van der Zwaag
Siete Bootsma

Lars van Zessen
Hein Muller

Jorick Johannes

Serie3van4

0 ~NO Ol WNPE

Storm Boxum
Damir Mustafic
Tieme Wiersma
Casper Hut

Vito Kuperus
Ruben van Veenen
Tim van Erven
Sven Koornstra

Serie4van 4

0o~ wWN

Robin de Jong
Frederik Adema
Jorian Darwinkel
Wouter Zijlstra
David Kuipers
Niek Issard

Jip Bakker

vereniging

HzZ&PC Heerenveen
De Vikings
SG. Bolsward-Workum

HZ&PC Heerenveen
F.Z.C.'54

Wetterwille

SG. Bolsward-Workum
HZ&PC Heerenveen
Dz&Pc

HZ&PC Heerenveen

Dz&Pc

Dz&Pc

Dz&Pc

HZ&PC Heerenveen
F.Z.C.'54

Zcnf'34

Dz&Pc

De Vikings

SG. Bolsward-Workum
de Granaet

HZ&PC Heerenveen
HZ&PC Heerenveen
Orca Leeuwarden
Dz&Pc

Dz&Pc

inschrijftijd

1:41.86
1:35.50
1:37.20

1:29.42
1:19.73
1:18.34
1:09.57
1:12.24
1:19.00
1:25.59

1:07.70
1:06.70
1:04.35
1:03.22
1:04.19
1:05.31
1:06.93
1:07.76

1:03.16
1:01.89
59.41
58.58
58.78
1:01.58
1:03.18

201000525
201001397
201000017

201000957
200202215
200701197
200600065
200603045
200800157
201000403

200700421
200800885
200701031
197800471
200401389
200400425
200700175
200900189

200101165
200300253
200300565
200401545
200003633
200700037
200600287

Splash Meet Manager, 11.75640

Registered to HZ&PC Heerenveen
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